Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Alexander - (913670) - Braunstone SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
3:07.34
3:08.15
3:08.61
3:15.56
3:35.26
3:48.88

4:02.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:07.34
3:15.56
3:08.61
3:08.15
3:35.26
3:48.88

4:02.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

263
260
258
231
173
144
121

WA Pts

263
231
258
260
173
144

121

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

23/11119
04/11/17
04/02/18
11/03/18
02/01/16
08/11/15
02/11/14

Date

23/11/119
11/03/18
04/02/18
04/11/17
02/01/16
08/11/15
02/11/14

Meet

Braunstone Long Distance Championships
Braunstone Long Distance Championships 2017
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial

Braunstone SC Long Distance Championships

Braunstone Long Distance Meet

Meet

Braunstone Long Distance Championships

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Braunstone Long Distance Championships 2017
Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial

Braunstone SC Long Distance Championships

Braunstone Long Distance Meet

Venue

Winstanley Pool, LE
Winstanley College
Braunstone
Braunstone
Hinckley

Aylestone

Leicester

Venue

Winstanley Pool, LE
Braunstone
Braunstone
Winstanley College
Hinckley

Aylestone

Leicester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Braunstone 4
Braunstone 4
Braunstone 2
Co Leicester 3
Braunstone 4

4
Braunstone 4

Club Swam Under Level

Braunstone 4
Co Leicester 3
Braunstone 2
Braunstone 4
Braunstone 4

4
Braunstone 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



