Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Alexander - (913670) - Braunstone SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.34	263	Н	23/11/19	Braunstone Long Distance Championships	Winstanley Pool, LE	Braunstone	4
3:08.15	260	Н	04/11/17	Braunstone Long Distance Championships 2017	Winstanley College	Braunstone	4
3:08.61	258	Н	04/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
3:15.56	231	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
3:35.26	173	Н	02/01/16	Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial	Hinckley	Braunstone	4
3:48.88	144	Н	08/11/15	Braunstone SC Long Distance Championships	Aylestone		4
4:02.56	121		02/11/14	Braunstone Long Distance Meet	Leicester	Braunstone	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.34	263	Н	23/11/19	Braunstone Long Distance Championships	Winstanley Pool, LE	Braunstone	4
3:15.56	231	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
3:08.61	258	Н	04/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Braunstone	2
3:08.15	260	Н	04/11/17	Braunstone Long Distance Championships 2017	Winstanley College	Braunstone	4
3:35.26	173	Н	02/01/16	Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial	Hinckley	Braunstone	4
3:48.88	144	Н	08/11/15	Braunstone SC Long Distance Championships	Aylestone		4
4:02.56	121		02/11/14	Braunstone Long Distance Meet	Leicester	Braunstone	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS